
COMMERCIAL
DUMPSTER
SERVICE

Reliable schedules

When you choose the City of Delaware 
as your commercial trash provider, you are
choosing a team that puts your business,
the community and our environment first 

Highest quality containers 

Responsible recycling for
businesses of all sizes

OUR SERVICES:



WE DELIVER FOR YOU: 
Custom trash service to suit your company needs 
Innovative practices that protect our environment
No contracts, fuel surcharges or hidden fees

Recycling included
with ALL commercial

accounts at no
additional cost, upon

request

Monthly Commercial Collection Rates *

Dumpster

2 CY
Dumpster

3 CY
Dumpster

4 CY
Dumpster

6 CY
Dumpster

8 CY
Dumpster

1
Dump/Week

2
Dump/Week

3
Dump/Week

4
Dump/Week

5
Dump/Week

$85.37

$94.48

$103.58

$121.80

$140.02

$170.74

$188.95

$207.17

$243.60

$280.04

$256.10

$283.43

$310.75

$365.41

$420.06

$341.47

$377.91

$414.34

$487.21

$560.08

$426.84

$472.38

$517.92

$609.01

$700.09

      Contact us to begin your new 
      commercial trash service today

740-203-1810
pwcs@delawareohio.net
delawareohio.net


