COMMERCIAL DUMPSTER SERVICE

When you choose the **City of Delaware** as your commercial trash provider, you are choosing a team that puts your business, the community and our environment first

OUR SERVICES:

✓✓

Highest quality containers Responsible recycling for businesses of all sizes

Reliable schedules



3967PF

WE DELIVER FOR YOU:

Custom trash service to suit your company needs
Innovative practices that protect our environment
No contracts, fuel surcharges or hidden fees

Monthly Commercial Collection Rates *

Dumpster	1 Dump/Week	2 Dump/Week	3 Dump/Week	4 Dump/Week	5 Dump/Week
2 CY Dumpster	\$85.37	\$170.74	\$256.10	\$341.47	\$426.84
3 CY Dumpster	\$94.48	\$188.95	\$283.43	\$377.91	\$472.38
4 CY Dumpster	\$103.58	\$207.17	\$310.75	\$414.34	\$517.92
6 CY Dumpster	\$121.80	\$243.60	\$365.41	\$487.21	\$609.01
8 CY Dumpster	\$140.02	\$280.04	\$420.06	\$560.08	\$700.09



Contact us to begin your new commercial trash service today

740-203-1810 pwcs@delawareohio.net delawareohio.net



Recycling included with ALL commercial accounts at no additional cost, upon request